
 

ECC AGENDA OCTOBER 2020 

 

CALL TO ORDER 

SEPTEMBER 2020 MINUTES 

SEPTEMBER 2020 TREASURER REPORT 

OLD BUSINESS 

TABC License 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

 

 

NEW BUSINESS 

BINGO 

Save the Dancehall 
 

 

CALENDAR  

October 

Tues., Oct 13: ECC Meeting 

Sat., Oct 17: Smidovec Birthday Party (Pavilion) 

Sun., Oct 18: Chicken Noodle Soup Lunch & Bake Sale 

Sat., Oct 24: Matocha/Sodek Wedding (Bar Volunteers: Mike & Miranda Schlabach) 

Sat., Oct 31: Fleck Birthday Party (Cancelled) 

 

November 

Tues., Nov 10: ECC Meeting 

Sat., Nov 14: BINGO (Cancelled) 

 

December 

Sat., Dec 5: Polka Fest Setup 

Sun., Dec 6: Polka Fest 

Tues., Dec 8: ECC Meeting 


